
From: Veldran, Katherine
To: Veldran, Katherine <KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov>

Katherine Veldran (kveldran@gmail.com) <kveldran@gmail.com>
Date: 11/19/2012 5:37:32 PM 

Subject:

Loftis, Curtis <Curtis.Loftis@sto.sc.gov>; Eckstrom, Richard <reckstrom@cg.sc.gov>; Holly, Jim <jholly@cg.sc.gov>; 
Leidinger, Bill <Bill.Leidinger@sto.sc.gov>; Beverly Smith <BeverlySmith@schouse.gov>; Paul Patrick 
<PaulPatrick@schouse.gov>; Mike Shealy <MikeShealy@scsenate.gov>; Nikki Setzler (nikki@setzler-scott.com); 
Harvery Peeler (hpeeler@peelerco.com); harryott@schouse.gov; Valarie Tresvant (ValarieTresvant@scsenate.gov); 
Bobby@BobbyHarrell.com; louisespong@scsenate.gov

Tomorrow at 1:15pm the Mandiant report

Katherine F. Veldran
Legislative Liaison | Office of Governor Nikki Haley 
O: 803-734-5124 | C: 803-767-7583 
KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
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